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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

KHSAA State 

Championship

KGCA All-State 

Championship

Kentucky 

Women's State 

Amateur

Kentucky 

Women's Open 

Championship

US Junior Amateur 

Championship

Natural 

Resource 

Partner 

Bluegrass 

Junior

Visit 

Owensboro 

Jr. All-Star

Justin Thomas Jr 

Championship

Kentucky Girls Junior 

Amateur Championship

Kentucky Girls Junior PGA 

Championship

Lou Perry Jr Tour 

Championship

KPGAJT Season 

Kick-Off

1 Athena Singh 262 25 32 40 20 20 13 50 42

2 Keira Yun 204 32 40 25 17 35 35 20

3 Trinity Beth 130.66 40 20.66 20 50

4 Karra Tucker 98.6 18.5 13 40 18.5 8.6

5 C.A. Carter 98 6 13 11 42 26

6 Isabella Wiley 96.75 18 2.75 6 30

7 Anika Okuda 95 50 17

8 Kylah Lundsford 84.26 14 20.66 28 8.6

9 Macie Brown 71 15 6 50

10 Reese Barlow 57 26 11

11 Emma Lindemoen 54.16 12 20.66 21.5

12 Reagan Ramage 47.1 18.5 7 13 8.6

13 Madison Glisson 44 9 7 28

14 Mackenzie Federspiel 38.5 38.5

14 Haley Federspiel 38.5 38.5

16 Abigayle Buchanan 34

16 Katie Wright 34 20

16 Morgan Kennedy 34

19 Madison Borders 31 17 14

20 Sophie Lester 30 30

21 Emma Laker 28 14

22 Bella Brooks 26 15

23 Maddi Jo Benton 24 10

24 Izzy Christy 23.6 15 8.6

25 Cailyn Rogers 23 23

26 Jenna Estravillo 21.5 21.5

27 CeCelia Ray 20

27 Claira Beth Ramsey 20 20

27 Didi Jiradamkerng 20

27 Elise Coakley 20

31 Kasey Cameron 18.5 18.5

32 Anna McCall Moore 17

32 Katie Abernathy 17

32 Lydia Harrel 17

35 Ellie Roof 16 16

36 Adelynn Moorman 15

36 Addie Sullivan 15

36 Cadence Caskey 15

36 Maryssa Phillips 15

40 Ella Scherer 14 14

40 Kariann Campbell 14 14

42 Kinzie Kilgore 13

43 Ella Hardy 12 12

44 Elizabeth Eberle 11.35 2.75 8.6

45 Hadlie Crump 11

45 Sophia Sims 11

47 Charly Garner 10 10

48 Andie Baumann 9 9

49 Maddi Hudson 2.75 2.75

49 Mary Keene Marrs 2.75 2.75

51 Geriann Ackermann 0

51 Haley Rice 0

51 Lauren Kaelin 0

51 Natalie Lovell 0

51 Nina McMurtrey 0

51 Riley Jarrell 0

51 Samantha Flowers 0

51 Savannah Salchli 0
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A B C

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

1 Athena Singh 262

2 Keira Yun 204

3 Trinity Beth 130.66

4 Karra Tucker 98.6

5 C.A. Carter 98

6 Isabella Wiley 96.75

7 Anika Okuda 95

8 Kylah Lundsford 84.26

9 Macie Brown 71

10 Reese Barlow 57

11 Emma Lindemoen 54.16

12 Reagan Ramage 47.1

13 Madison Glisson 44

14 Mackenzie Federspiel 38.5

14 Haley Federspiel 38.5

16 Abigayle Buchanan 34

16 Katie Wright 34

16 Morgan Kennedy 34

19 Madison Borders 31

20 Sophie Lester 30

21 Emma Laker 28

22 Bella Brooks 26

23 Maddi Jo Benton 24

24 Izzy Christy 23.6

25 Cailyn Rogers 23

26 Jenna Estravillo 21.5

27 CeCelia Ray 20

27 Claira Beth Ramsey 20

27 Didi Jiradamkerng 20

27 Elise Coakley 20

31 Kasey Cameron 18.5

32 Anna McCall Moore 17

32 Katie Abernathy 17

32 Lydia Harrel 17

35 Ellie Roof 16

36 Adelynn Moorman 15

36 Addie Sullivan 15

36 Cadence Caskey 15

36 Maryssa Phillips 15

40 Ella Scherer 14

40 Kariann Campbell 14

42 Kinzie Kilgore 13

43 Ella Hardy 12

44 Elizabeth Eberle 11.35

45 Hadlie Crump 11

45 Sophia Sims 11

47 Charly Garner 10

48 Andie Baumann 9

49 Maddi Hudson 2.75

49 Mary Keene Marrs 2.75

51 Geriann Ackermann 0

51 Haley Rice 0

51 Lauren Kaelin 0

51 Natalie Lovell 0

51 Nina McMurtrey 0

51 Riley Jarrell 0

51 Samantha Flowers 0

51 Savannah Salchli 0
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P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC

Spring Classic 
Louisville Junior 

Championship
Junior Falls Cities 

Eastern Kentucky 

Junior 

Championship

Clavert City Classic 

Independence Bank 

Western Kentucky 

Championship

Northern Kentucky 

Championship 

Lexington Junior 

City 

Championship
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